
BOL J19 (2x  6er) Stand: 06.07.23

Rang Kreis Vereinsnr. Verein Q-TTR Bemerkung

1 Wetterau 25023 TV 1889 Gedern 1 5588

2 Main-Kinzig 23006 SG Bruchköbel 1868 1 5449

3 Fulda 21001 TSV 1963 Arzell (J15) 1 5291 aus BOL J15

4 Gießen 22070 TTC Wißmar 1 5245

5 Wetterau 25053 TTV 1960 Selters 1 5013

6 Fulda 21054 SV Uttrichshausen 1 4757

7 Main-Kinzig 23034 TV Lützelhausen 1913 1 4645

8 Main-Kinzig 23030 TG 1953 Langenselbold 2 4552 aus KL MK

9 Gießen 22002 TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda 1 4510

10 Main-Kinzig 23049 TV 1969 Roßdorf 1 4489

11 Fulda 21021 TTC 1963 Günthers 1 4468

12 Main-Kinzig 23050 TTC Salmünster 1950 2 4466

BOL (West) Q-TTR Mittelwert: 4876

2 Main-Kinzig 23006 SG Bruchköbel 1868 1 5449

4 Gießen 22070 TTC Wißmar 1 5245

5 Wetterau 25053 TTV 1960 Selters 1 5013

8 Main-Kinzig 23030 TG 1953 Langenselbold 2 4552

9 Gießen 22002 TSV 1907 Allendorf/Lda 1 4510

10 Main-Kinzig 23049 TV 1969 Roßdorf 1 4489

BOL (Ost) Q-TTR Mittelwert: 4869

1 Wetterau 25023 TV 1889 Gedern 1 5588

3 Fulda 21001 TSV 1963 Arzell (J15) 1 5291

6 Fulda 21054 SV Uttrichshausen 1 4757

7 Main-Kinzig 23034 TV Lützelhausen 1913 1 4645

11 Fulda 21021 TTC 1963 Günthers 1 4468

12 Main-Kinzig 23050 TTC Salmünster 1950 2 4466



BL J19 (2x  6er) Stand: 06.07.23

Rang Kreis Vereinsnr. Verein Q-TTR Bemerkung

1 Fulda 21033 TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell 1 4439

2 Main-Kinzig 23032 TTC 1962 Lieblos 1 4412

3 Vogelsberg 24004 TV 1925 Angersbach 1 4349

4 Main-Kinzig 23006 SG Bruchköbel 1868 2 4288

5 Fulda 21033 TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell (J15) 1 4253 aus KL FD

6 Fulda 21045 TTC Rommerz 1 4224

7 Wetterau 25001 TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V. (J15) 1 4216 aus BOL J15

8 Main-Kinzig 23032 TTC 1962 Lieblos (J15) 1 4097 aus BOL J15

9 Main-Kinzig 23050 TTC Salmünster 1950 (J15) 1 4042 aus BOL J15

10 Gießen 22021 TSG Gießen-Wieseck 1 3957

11 Main-Kinzig 23019 TV 1892 Hailer (J15) 1 3944 aus BOL J15

12 Vogelsberg 24046 TGV 1859 Schotten (J15) 1 3798 aus BOL J15

BL (West) Q-TTR Mittelwert: 4152

2 Main-Kinzig 23032 TTC 1962 Lieblos 1 4412

4 Main-Kinzig 23006 SG Bruchköbel 1868 2 4288

7 Wetterau 25001 TTC 1951 Altenstadt e.V. (J15) 1 4216

8 Main-Kinzig 23032 TTC 1962 Lieblos (J15) 1 4097

10 Gießen 22021 TSG Gießen-Wieseck 1 3957

11 Main-Kinzig 23019 TV 1892 Hailer (J15) 1 3944

BL (Ost) Q-TTR Mittelwert: 4184

1 Fulda 21033 TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell 1 4439

3 Vogelsberg 24004 TV 1925 Angersbach 1 4349

5 Fulda 21033 TTC RhönSprudel Fulda-Maberzell (J15) 1 4253

6 Fulda 21045 TTC Rommerz 1 4224

9 Main-Kinzig 23050 TTC Salmünster 1950 (J15) 1 4042

12 Vogelsberg 24046 TGV 1859 Schotten (J15) 1 3798


